
NAWCO PUBLIC PRECEPTOR DIRECTORY - UPDATED 2/1/2020                                                                                                                                                        
*This list is composed of NAWCO Approved Preceptors that have given us permission to include them in our Preceptor 

Directory. If you do not find someone on this list that will work for you, please visit our website at www.nawccb.org and 
review the Preceptor Pathway page information for ideas of finding one on your own.

James Akindunbi j.akindunbi@gmail.com (773) 557-5855 Chicago IL
Christy Allison christyallison@epbfi.com (423) 580-4397 Chattanooga TN
Emilie Alonzo aln605@aol.com (201) 775-7899 Union NJ
Kellie Anderson kanderson@communitymedical.org (559) 259-3853 Sanger CA
Kelly Anderson misskelly888@gmail.com (810) 962-6938 Grand Blanc MI
Lindsay Andronaco lindsay.andronaco@restorixhealth.com (978) 275-1390 Milford NH
Sally Arnold sally.arnold@thechristhospital.com (859) 391-7559 Cincinnati OH
Linda Avery lmavery69@gmail.com (585) 295-3933 Rochester NY
Karen Barsanti kabarsanti@gmail.com (907) 223-2858 Anchorage AK
Emilee Bartolo emileebartolo@yahoo.com (717) 329-5972 Wernersville PA
Stacy Bastian sbastian@mcguiregroup.com (716) 632-3700 Tonawanda NY
Salvador Benitez Benitezs1963@gmail.com (267) 979-2789 Philadelphia PA
Bjarke Bennedsen bjbennedsen@gmail.com (907) 371-7008 Fairbanks AK
Karri Blackwell kblackwell@lutheran-hosp.com (260) 249-9958 Fort Wayne IN
Paleeta Bowen Paleetabowen2011@gmail.com (602)-810-7582 Glendale AZ
Vasumathi Brown drvasubrown@gmail.com (508)-361-5053 Holliston MA
Karen Brown jbrown11316@comcast.net (505) 249-7975 Albuquerque NM
Lisa Bryant flackist@hotmail.com (402) 730-3301 Yuma AZ
Kira Capowski nursemama1978@aol.com (914) 534-5380 Yorktown Heights NY
Debra Caputo gdcap@me.com (603)-728-8394 Rifle CO
Virgilio Cardona virgiliobrunet.md@gmail.com (939)-645-1101 San Juan PR
Lee Carroll lcarroll@commonwealth-care.com (804)-263-4722 Roanoke VA
Cheryl Carver Nurse4Wounds@aol.com (330) 807-5037 Hartvile OH
Jana Christman JChristman@stmarysmaine.com (207) 268-3725 Litchfield ME
Marguerite Collins marguerite.collins6@gmail.com (917) 569-4931 Matawan NJ
Joseph Cornett Jr jcornett@svh.com (707)-688-4418 Rohnert Park CA
Kara Couch Kara.s.Couch.ctr@health.mil (301)-400-2188 Arlington VA
Cathryn Craig cfcraig80@yahoo.com (509) 679-6277 Rock Island WA
Johnbon Dacasinjr jbdacasin@gmail.com (707) 816-0589 Fairfield CA
Diane D'Ambra dmdambra18@gmail.com (401) 339-2882 Johnston RI
Sondra Deimund (901)-516-3730 Cordova TN
Christine DiGeronimo cdigeron@crhc.org 603-230-1970 Warner NH
Raymond Dolan supportive@comcast.net (708) 436-6949 Bartlett IL
Michelle Doray mdoray@vhwmasscentral.com (508) 479-8331 East Brookfield MA
Patricia Ducklow patpidge@yahoo.com 719-550-0184 Colorado Springs CO
Christopher Duiker christopher.duiker@ahss.org (512) 753-3817 San Marcos TX
Shane England shaniern@gmail.com (937) 679-6598 Miamisburg OH
Magid Fahim MD magid_fahim@yahoo.com (646) 373-1235 Perryville MO
Mary Famorca majoe68@yahoo.com (480) 342-1332 Phoenix AZ
Kimberley Fantasia kfantasia@emhs.org (207) 861-7862 Skowhegan ME
Sandra Fedie sandyfedie@yahoo.com 928-208-7348 Apache Junction AZ
Barbara Fisher sweepsterbarb@gmail.com (603) 585-7793 Fitzwilliam NH
Leslie Forgach lesliec@achosp.org (330) 614-4927 Minerva OH
Tara Frazier TARA@ADVANTAGEWOUNDCARE.ORG (562) 964-9593 Long Beach CA
Barbara Gember gemberhouse@yahoo.com (570) 499-8555 South Abington Twp PA
Robin Gilman robin.gilman@stmarygj.org (970)-298-2016 Grand Junction CO
Kimberly Gordon kgordon@salud.unm.edu (505) 270-0417 Albuquerque NM
Constance Greco grecocm2@upmc.edu (412) 853-0871 Pittsburgh PA
Donna Greene donna.greene@mercy.net (417) 820-2876 Nixa MO
David Greer david.greer@inova.org (703) 858-8716 Winchester VA
Lissette Grillo lissettegrillo1726@gmail.com (786) 481-8383 Homestead FL
Joseph Grimes joseph.grimesFNP@yahoo.com (907) 750-2587 Fairbanks AK
Joy Hall wound.joy@gmail.com (352) 897-0063 Ohama NE
Michael Hanson michael.hanson.1984@gmail.com (937) 217-9330 Batavia OH
Gayle Harrell gayle.harrell13@gmail.com (601) 672-9116 Pelahatchie MS
Emily Harvey emilyharveyblue@yahoo.com (682) 215-7862 Anchorage AK
Heather Havens heather.havens@stjude.org (901) 595-2565 Eads TN
Garnet Herbermann gherbermann@yahoo.com (402) 680-6238 Omaha NE
Kim Hoang kh1038631@gmail.com (484) 320-0825 Bethlehem PA
Anne Hoffmann annehoffmann0527@gmail.com (614) 214-4574 Columbus OH
Margie Holman ddk6018@sbcglobal.net (405) 570-3176 Noble OK
Clive Horrocks clivehorrocks@outlook.com (786) 853-1026 Fort Lauderdale FL
Rhonda Hosey Rhonda.Hosey@nghs.com (770)-219-2703 Duluth GA
Cynthia Hromadka cynthiahromadka@gmail.com (608)-214-9721 Gratiot WI
Margaret Huggins kimhug@msn.com (318) 237-9537 Eros LA
Janice Hughes jan@jtechcons.com 801-362-3709 Eagle Mountain UT
Sarah Hull hull.sarah11@gmail.com (660) 707-3059 Chillicothe MO
Catherine Jackson cnurse1230@icloud.com (630) 364-8739 Westmont IL
Barbara Jacobson barbara.jacobson2@va.gov (541) 440-1000 x45118 Roseburg OR
Connie Johnson connie19598@msn.com (609) 216-3174 Hillsborough NJ
Helena Jordan helenajordan7@gmail.com (301) 213-3674 Rockville MD
Katherine Kachigian katsvanderburg@gmail.com (941) 916-5989 Tucson AZ
Amy Kemp amyk1104@yahoo.com (602)-803-3082 Phoenix AZ
Amber Kneifl amber.kneifl@sanfordhealth.org (402) 490-1583 Harrisburg SD
Victor Koivisto victork1968@hotmail.com (760) 508-6384 Apple Valley CA
Thomas Kopec tkopec@nemours.org (302) 377-0357 Woodstown NJ
Jennifer Koskela jennilynn2039@aol.com (636)-875-0564 Lake Saint Louis MO
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Juanita Krisher jbrightrn@gmail.com (937) 623-8285 Lewisburg OH
Derrick Lambert d121463@gmail.com (610) 216-4051 Coplay PA
Neliza Lao neliza.lao@jefferson.edu (215) 361-4855 Lansdale PA
Ida Leithead idaleithead@blueskiestx.org (210) 286-3048 San Antonio TX
Denis Lockler dlockler@bellsouth.net (504)-919-7511 Belle Chasse LA
Dawn Lowery drollins@nhcmoulton.com (265) 577-3990 Danville AL
Sharon MacDougal Poe buttsandbandaids@aol.com (806) 789-0875 Wolfforth TX
Thomas Manyoki tmanyoki@woundtech.net (954) 540-8133 North Lauderdale FL
Alfredo Martinez fmartinez07@hotmail.com (509) 860-0994 E Wenatchee WA
Randall McGuire randy@mcguirewoc.com (575) 317-3578 Roswell NM
Rosemary McLaughlin rosemarym@achosp.org (330) 894-2162 E. Rochester OH
Amber Melun ambermarieme@icloud.com (208) 818-5384 Coeur d'Alene ID
Karen Miller mizeurk@yahoo.com (217) 827-4132 Morrisonville IL
John Millington Jr MD pvhhbo@aol.com (805) 494-1222 Thousand Oaks CA
Catherine Milne ccna2@juno.com 860-340-8280 Bristol CT
Bernadette Montalvo bmcmontalvo@gmail.com (617) 254-1100 x8065 Amhurst NH
Tara Murphy tmurphy188@gmail.com Clarksboro NJ
Leny Napata lenynapata@yahoo.com (847) 707-3617 Niles IL
Jessica Neff wndnurse@gmail.com (505) 350-4500 Albuquerque NM
Don Ngo brinkofinsanity7@gmail.com (562) 841-5502 Cerritos CA
Leslie Ogan umc@courtyardhcc.com (574) 533-0351 Syracuse IN
F Orenduff borenduff@ipc-hub.com (520) 488-9234 Tucson AZ
Penny Pahis ppahis@mcleodhealth.org (843) 687-8091 Florence SC
Angela Parks angie_park33@yahoo.com (440) 813-3927 Austinburg OH
Caryl Perdaems cperdaems@bozemanhealth.org (406) 595-3805 Bozeman MT
Laura Pesetsky lpesetsky@swgeneral.com (440)-816-5263 Olmsted Falls OH
Debbie Pomeroy debbie.pomeroy@foundationhealth.org (907) 388-5640 Fairbanks AK
Robin Poole nurserobin@mac.com (928) 681-8555 Kingman AZ
Jennifer Porcsin jenniferjbrokaw@icloud.com (813) 817-8980 Tampa FL
Anna Radford arad84@aol.com (704) 562-5906 Matthews NC
Janice Randall Janice.Randall@va.gov (928) 848-1617 Prescott AZ
Patricia Rather pratherrn@hotmail.com (618) 362-6283 Bunker Hill IL
Karen Reif karenreif916@gmail.com (505) 280-4311 Albuquerque NM
Angela Rhode angela.rhode@ministryhealth.org (608) 617-2771 Stevens Point WI
Marylou Rivera Marti marylouwcc@yahoo.es (267) 277-7041 San Sebastian PR
Lanice Sampson Hall lanice.sampson-hall@multicare.org (253) 820-1889 Tacoma WA
Andreh Saralou andrehsaralou@yahoo.com (818) 667-8655 Fresno CA
Terri Schindler schindler.farms@yahoo.com (816) 898-3964 Harrisonville MO
Nicole Sellers nsellerscwocn@gmail.com (850) 358-9210 Gulf Breeze FL
Lori Smith wccles@hotmail.com 541-218-3933 Grants Pass OR
Gerald St Godard geneticpathwaysforlife@gmail.com (954) 325-3588 Round Rock TX
Ilene Stephany ilene.stephany@thedacare.org (920) 729-2199 New Holstein WI
Katherine Stubbs katherine.giddens@restorixhealth.com (251) 599-9338 Houston TX
Wendy Sugioka wsugioka@citrusmh.org (352)-341-6000 Iverness FL
Anita Sutton asutton@moravianvillage.com (484) 683-5419 Allentown PA
Valentyna Tabaka vatabaka@gmail.com (201) 220-9235 Glen Rock NJ
Nicholas Tan ntan22@gmail.com (847) 840-4403 Morton Grove IL
Marie Torell-Alverio alveriom@nychhc.org (718) 616-3991 Oceanside NY
Theresa Valent terry.valent@att.net (817) 948-3540 Paupack PA
Hemalatha Varadhan hemalathakannan@yahoo.com Perry Hall MD
Kawita Vichare wounddrk@gmail.com (724) 882-4878 New Kensington PA
Theresa Virta tvirta527@gmail.com (906) 485-1061 Ext7280 Skandia MI
Vicki Walters vickiwalters@verizon.net (703) 858-6399 Reston VA
John Wassel MD wassdive@yahoo.com 704-316-3483 Concord NC
Christine Wea christine.wea@multicare.org (253) 761-1340 Tacoma WA
Shannon Wesson ewessonn@comcast.net (413) 246-8445 Monson MA
Pamela Whitley pswhitley@novanthealth.org (704) 384-4098 Concord NC
Michelle Witte mwitte@lutheran-hosp.com (260) 435-7430 Hoadland IN
Karlene Wood kmwed31@yahoo.com (719) 659-0341 Colorado Springs CO
Beverley Wright beverleyw@whsnj.com 856-547-8000 Hackensack NJ
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